BPX 38
NPN-Silizium-Fototransistor
Silicon NPN Phototransistor
2001-02-21 1
Features
• Especially suitable for applications from
450 nm to 1120 nm
• High linearity

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
Typ
Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
BPX 38 Q62702-P15 BPX 38-4 Q62702-P15-S4
BPX 38-2/3 Q62702-P3578 BPX 38-4/5 Q62702-P5197
BPX 38-3 Q62702-P15-S3 BPX 38-51)
1) Eine Lieferung in dieser Gruppe kann wegen Ausbeuteschwankungen nicht immer sichergestellt werden.
Wir behalten uns in diesem Fall die Lieferung einer Ersatzgruppe vor.
1) Supplies out of this group cannot always be guaranteed due to unforseeable spread of yield.
In this case we will reserve us the right of delivering a substitute group.
Q62702-P15-S5
BPX 38-3/4 Q62702-P3579
2001-02-21 2
BPX 38
Grenzwerte
Maximum Ratings